Plato d’entratas

(Entrées)

All dinner entrees are served with a choice of soup or
salad, and side pasta with Marina or Oil/Garlic Sauce

Picata ~ A white wine lemon butter sauce with capers
and green onions

Chicken $15.49 Veal $17.49
Calamari $15.49 Shrimp $16.49

Marsala ~ A sweet red wine sauce with fresh
mushrooms

Chicken $15.49 Veal $17.49
Calamari $15.49 Shrimp $16.49

Parmigana ~ Breaded and served with marinara sauce,
baked in oven with mozzarella cheese melted on top

Chicken $15.49 Veal $17.49
Calamari $15.49 Shrimp $16.49
Eggplant $13.49

Lemon Butter ~ A white wine lemon butter sauce
garnished with green onions

Chicken $15.49 Veal $17.49
Calamari $15.49 Shrimp $16.49

Fra Diablo ~ A spicy red sauce with bell peppers and
onions

Chicken $15.49 Veal $17.49
Calamari $15.49 Shrimp $16.49
Cacciatore ~ A red sauce with grilled vegetables
Chicken $15.49 Veal $17.49
Calamari $15.49 Shrimp $16.49
Grilled Salmon $15.99
Grilled Halibut $17.99
Angelo Especiale: Grilled Salmon

over Penne Mixed Veggie $17.99
Grilled Chicken over Grilled Veggies $14.99
Chicken Kabob $14.99
Shrimp Kabob $16.99
12 oz. New York Steak $19.99
12 oz. Rib Eye Steak $19.99

Fioré Del Mar: Penne in Garlic/Oil with Mussels,
Clams and Shrimp, Topped with:
Halibut $19.99 Salmon $17.99

Entrée as a Combo

Make it Your Favorite Combination Entrée by Adding
Your Choice of the Following With Any Sauce:

Eggplant $3.00 Calamari $4.00
Chicken $3.00 Shrimp $6.00
Veal $7.00

Menu Per Bambini
(Kid’'s Menu)

(Free drinks with kid’s meal)

Spaghetti $5.49
Fettuccini Alfredo $5.49
Lasagna $6.49
Meat / Cheese Tortellini $6.49
Meat / Cheese Ravioli $6.49
Chicken Fingers $5.49
Bevanda
(Beverages)

Soft Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Mr. Pibbs,

Lemonade, Sprite, Ice Tea $2.50
Coffee / Expresso $1.99
S. Pellegrino $2.50

Birra Nazionale

(Domestic Beer)

Budweiser, Dud Light, Coors Light,
Samuel Adams, Samuel Adams Light $3.50

Birra Importata
(Imported Beer)

Peroni, Heineken, Corona $4.00

Corking fee: $5.00/bottle

Angolo Italiano
Ristorante

Hours:
Monday - Friday 11:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.
4:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.

3 3

Saturday 4:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.

Sunday - 2:30 p.
4:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.

3 3

1067 Sierra Street
Kingsburg, CA 93631
(559) 897-7559



Aperitivo
(Appetizers)
Half Full

Tomato Bread $3.99 $5.99
Cheese Bread $3.99 $5.99
Tomato Cheese Bread $4.99 $6.99
Pesto Cheese Bread $4.99 $6.99
Fried Calamari Strips $7.99 $10.99
Calamari Rings with

chipotle aioli sauce $7.99 $10.99
Mozzarella Sticks $4.25 $7.99
Chicken Fingers $6.99 $11.99
Mussels Marinara $6.99 $11.99
Stuffed Mushrooms $6.99 $11.99
Seasoned fries, calamari rings

and calamari strips $9.99 $13.99

Zuppe & Insalate
(Soups & Salads)

Small Caesar Salad $3.50
Side Salad $2.99
Garden Salad: Mixed greens, tomatoes,

mushrooms, olives, croutons, raisins $6.99
Caesar Salad $7.99
Chicken Caesar Salad $9.99
Shrimp Caesar Salad $11.99
Grilled Chicken Salad $9.99
Grilled Shrimp Salad $11.99
Pear & Dry Bleu Salad $8.99
Sicilian Tomato & Red Onion Salad $7.99
Minestrone Soup - Bowl $4.25

- Cup $2.99
Tramezzino
(Sandwiches)
Served with Soup or Salad

Meatball Sandwich $6.99
Sausage Sandwich $6.99
Eggplant Sandwich $6.99

Chicken Parmigana Sandwich $6.99

Calzoni & Rivestimenti

(Calzones & Wraps)

Price includes one topping

Calzone: Pizza dough stuffed with

cheese, folded over and baked $7.99
Combination Calzone: pepperoni,
sausage, beef, bell peppers,
mushrooms, onions, olives $11.99
Wrap: Pizza dough stuffed with
cheese, bell peppers and onion,
wrapped and baked $8.99
Specialty Calzone or Wrap: Any 3
toppings with ricotta cheese $10.99
Additional meat toppings: Pepperoni,
Sausage, Ham, Chicken, Beef $1.25
Other toppings: Mushrooms, Olives,
Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Onions,
Garlic, Broccoli, Zucchini $ .75
Pizza
10" 14" 16"
Mozzarella Cheese $9.00 $11.49 $13.49
1 Topping $10.00 $12.49 $14.49
2 Toppings $11.00 $13.49 $15.49
3 Toppings

Combination (pepperoni,
sausage, beef, bell peppers,
mushrooms, onions, olives)
Combination - All Meat
(pepperoni, sausage,
beef, Canadian bacon,
chicken, ham)
Extra Cheese $ .75

$17.99 $19.99

$17.99 $19.99

$1.50 $2.00

Pastas
Served with Soup & Salad

Lasagna
Linguini Clam (Red or White Wine)
Linguini Clam (Alfredo)
Meat or Cheese Tortellini
Gnocchi Pesto
Gnocchi Marinara
Cannelloni (Meat)
Manicotti (Cheese)
Penne Mixed Vege (Garlic / Oil)
Penne Mushroom & Olive (Alfredo)
Fettuccini Alfredo
Fettuccini & Shrimp in Picata Sauce
Meat or Cheese Ravioli
Porcini Mushroom Ravioli
Angel Hair Tom Bas
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce or
2 Meatballs
Any pasta with Bolognesa Sauce
Any 2 item combo:
Lasagna, Spaghetti, Ravioli or Tortellini

A La Carte Pasta

(Garlic/Qil or Marinara sauce only)

Spaghetti Angel Hair

Linguini Fettuccini

Rigatoni Penne

Extras

Chicken $3.50 Meatball
Sausage $1.50 Shrimp
Mushrooms $1.50 Olives
Garlic $1.00 Alforno

Alfredo sauce

Other Sauces

Extra marinara sauce (small)
Extra salad dressing

$12.49
$13.49
$13.99
$12.49
$12.49
$10.99
$12.49
$12.49
$12.49
$14.49
$12.49
$17.99
$12.49
$15.99
$12.49
$12.49

$12.49
$12.49

$7.49

$1.50
$7.00
$1.50
$1.99
$3.99
$3.99
$1.50
$1.00



