### Plato d'entratas

(Entrées)

All dinner entrees are served with a choice of soup or salad, and side pasta with Marina or Oil/Garlic Sauce

Picata ~ A white wine lemon butter sauce with capers and green onions				
Chicken	\$15.49	Veal	\$17.49	
Calamari	\$15.49	Shrimp	\$16.49	
ou.uu	Ψ201.15	Cp	4-05	
Marsala ~ A swee mushrooms	t red wine s	auce with fres	sh	
Chicken	\$15.49	Veal	\$17.49	
Calamari	\$15.49	Shrimp	\$16.49	
	·	·	·	
Parmigana ~ Brea baked in oven wit				
Chicken	\$15.49	Veal	\$17.49	
Calamari	\$15.49	Shrimp	\$16.49	
Eggplant	\$13.49	Cp	Ψ=05	
-33F	4-0115			
Lemon Butter ~ A		lemon butter	sauce	
Chicken	\$15.49	Veal	\$17.49	
Calamari	\$15.49	Shrimp	\$16.49	
Calaman	Ψ13.13	Simmp	Ψ10.15	
Fra Diablo ~ A spicy red sauce with bell peppers and onions				
Chicken	\$15.49	Veal	\$17.49	
Calamari	\$15.49	Shrimp	\$16.49	
		·		
Cacciatore ~ A re		n grilled veget		
Chicken	\$15.49	Veal	\$17.49	
Calamari	\$15.49	Shrimp	\$16.49	
Grilled Salmon			\$15.99	
Grilled Halibut			\$17.99	
Angelo Especiale:		mon	+47.00	
over Penne Mi			\$17.99	
Grilled Chicken ov	er Grilled V	eggies	\$14.99	
Chicken Kabob			\$14.99	
Shrimp Kabob			\$16.99	
12 oz. New York S			\$19.99	
12 oz. Rib Eye Ste	eak		\$19.99	
Fiore Del Mar: Penne in Garlic/Oil with Mussels,				
Clams and Shrimp				
Halibut	\$19.99	Salmon	\$17.99	

### Entrée as a Combo

Make it Your Favorite Combination Entrée by Adding Your Choice of the Following With Any Sauce:
Eggplant \$3.00 Calamari \$4.00
Chicken \$3.00 Shrimp \$6.00
Veal \$7.00

## Angolo Italiano Ristorante

### Menu Per Bambini

(Kid's Menu)

(Free drinks with kid's meal)

Spaghetti

Fettuccini Alfredo Lasagna Meat / Cheese Tortellini Meat / Cheese Ravioli Chicken Fingers	\$5.49 \$6.49 \$6.49 \$6.49 \$5.49
Bevanda (Beverages)	
Soft Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Mr. Pibbs, Lemonade, Sprite, Ice Tea	\$2.50
Coffee / Expresso	\$1.99
S. Pellegrino	\$2.50

### **Birra Nazionale**

(Domestic Beer)

Budweiser, Dud Light, Coors Light, Samuel Adams, Samuel Adams Light \$3.50

### **Birra Importata**

(Imported Beer)

Peroni, Heineken, Corona \$4.00

Corking fee: \$5.00/bottle

### Hours:

\$5.49

Monday - Friday 11:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Saturday 4:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Sunday 11:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

> 1067 Sierra Street Kingsburg, CA 93631 (559) 897-7559

## **Aperitivo**

(Appetizers)

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Tomato Bread	\$3.99	\$5.99
Cheese Bread	\$3.99	\$5.99
Tomato Cheese Bread	\$4.99	\$6.99
Pesto Cheese Bread	\$4.99	\$6.99
Fried Calamari Strips	\$7.99	\$10.99
Calamari Rings with		
chipotle aioli sauce	\$7.99	\$10.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.25	\$7.99
Chicken Fingers	\$6.99	\$11.99
Mussels Marinara	\$6.99	\$11.99
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$6.99	\$11.99
Seasoned fries, calamari rings		
and calamari strips	\$9.99	\$13.99

# Zuppe & Insalate (Soups & Salads)

Small Caesar Salad Side Salad	\$3.50 \$2.99
Garden Salad: Mixed greens, tomatoes,	
mushrooms, olives, croutons, raisins	\$6.99
Caesar Salad	\$7.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$9.99
Shrimp Caesar Salad	\$11.99
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$9.99
Grilled Shrimp Salad	\$11.99
Pear & Dry Bleu Salad	\$8.99
Sicilian Tomato & Red Onion Salad	\$7.99
Minestrone Soup - Bowl	\$4.25
– Cup	\$2.99

### **Tramezzino**

(Sandwiches) Served with Soup or Salad

Meatball Sandwich	\$6.99
Sausage Sandwich	\$6.99
Eggplant Sandwich	\$6.99
Chicken Parmigana Sandwich	\$6.99

### **Calzoni & Rivestimenti**

(Calzones & Wraps) Price includes one topping

Calzone: Pizza dough stuffed with cheese, folded over and baked Combination Calzone: pepperoni,	\$7.99
sausage, beef, bell peppers, mushrooms, onions, olives Wrap: Pizza dough stuffed with	\$11.99
cheese, bell peppers and onion, wrapped and baked	\$8.99
Specialty Calzone or Wrap: Any 3 toppings with ricotta cheese	\$10.99
Additional meat toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Chicken, Beef Other toppings: Mushrooms, Olives,	\$1.25
Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Onions, Garlic, Broccoli, Zucchini	\$ .75

### Pizza

	10"	14"	16"
Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.00	\$11.49	\$13.49
1 Topping	\$10.00	\$12.49	\$14.49
2 Toppings	\$11.00	\$13.49	\$15.49
3 Toppings			
Combination (pepperoni,		\$17.99	\$19.99
sausage, beef, bell pepp	ers,		
mushrooms, onions, oliv	res)		
Combination – All Meat		\$17.99	\$19.99
(pepperoni, sausage,			
beef, Canadian bacon,			
chicken, ham)			
Extra Cheese	\$ .75	\$1.50	\$2.00

### **Pastas**

Served with Soup & Salad

Lasagna	\$12.49
Linguini Clam (Red or White Wine)	\$13.49
Linguini Clam (Alfredo)	\$13.99
Meat or Cheese Tortellini	\$12.49
Gnocchi Pesto	\$12.49
Gnocchi Marinara	\$10.99
Cannelloni (Meat)	\$12.49
Manicotti (Cheese)	\$12.49
Penne Mixed Vege (Garlic / Oil)	\$12.49
Penne Mushroom & Olive (Alfredo)	\$14.49
Fettuccini Alfredo	\$12.49
Fettuccini & Shrimp in Picata Sauce	\$17.99
Meat or Cheese Ravioli	\$12.49
Porcini Mushroom Ravioli	\$15.99
Angel Hair Tom Bas	\$12.49
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce or	\$12.49
2 Meatballs	
Any pasta with Bolognesa Sauce	\$12.49
Any 2 item combo:	\$12.49
Lasagna, Spaghetti, Ravioli or Tortellini	

### **A La Carte Pasta**

(Garlic/Oil or Ma Spaghetti Linguini Rigatoni	\$7.49	
	Extras	

#### Chicken \$3.50 Meatball \$1.50 Sausage \$1.50 Shrimp \$7.00 \$1.50 \$1.99 Mushrooms \$1.50 Olives

Gariic	\$1.00	Alforno	\$1.99
Alfredo sauce			\$3.99
Other Sauces			\$3.99
Extra marinara	sauce (small	)	\$1.50
Extra salad dres	ssing		\$1.00